
 

MEETING DATES FOR THE 
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

FROM JANUARY 2013 
THROUGH DECEMBER 2013 

 
 

Tuesday, January 22, 2013 
 

Tuesday, February 26, 2013 
 

Thursday, March 28, 2013 
 

Tuesday, April 23, 2013 
 

Tuesday, May 21, 2013 
 

Tuesday, June 25, 2013 
 

Tuesday, July 23, 2013 
 

Tuesday, August 27, 2013 
 

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 
 

Wednesday & Thursday, October 30 – 31*, 2013 
 

Tuesday, December 10, 2013 
 
 
 
*October 31st  is an all day Retreat. 
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